


5017004

5017005

5017006

5047001

5047002

5437002

5457003

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MW)

Daman Ganga Board Mills Pvt.Ltd.

Shah Paper Mills Ltd.

JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

9413

2301

4742

183

204

817

9667

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

9413

2301

4742

183

204

817

7935

1775

2997

183

204

718

3210

3212

3283

3612

3615

4501

4635

3615

4501

4635

3210

3615

3615

3615

3210

3210

3603

3615

4514

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

BHANEGAON

GONDEGAON PROJECT

KAMPTEE CONVERSION

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

UMRER OC

GHONSA OC

PAONI OC

UMRER OC

GHONSA OC

BHANEGAON

PAONI OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC

BHANEGAON

BHANEGAON

BALLARPUR OC

PAONI OC

GOKUL OCM

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G12 CRUROM

G12 CRUROM

G10G11 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G9 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G10 G11 MIX

G9 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G12 CRUROM

G10 G11 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G12 CRUROM

G12 CRUROM

G10G11 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G10 STEAM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

713

700

500

500

1000

3000

3000

600

901

800

2742

2000

183

204

817

1500

900

3601

3666

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

626

700

443

254

294

3000

2618

176

901

698

2409

588

183

204

718

1318

713

1058

3666

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

.878631678

1

.886727273

.508285046

.293912618

1

.872630807

.293912618

1

.872630807

.878631678

.293912618

1

1

.878631678

.878631678

.791695989

.293912618

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1478

526

1745

0

0

99

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 1

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1OCT-18 ROUND 1



5457003

5457004

11017001

11047001

12017001

12017002

12017003

12017009

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Grasim Industries Ltd.(CPP of 40 MW)

Vindhya Papers

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

9667

8333

15157

128

11854

749

16083

1750

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

9667

8333

15157

127

11845

749

16083

6755

5517

14672

127

10336

381

16083

3210

3603

3615

4514

3210

3212

3235

4501

3509

4635

3612

3235

3123

3210

3615

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

BHANEGAON

BALLARPUR OC

PAONI OC

GOKUL OCM

BHANEGAON

GONDEGAON PROJECT

SINGORI

UMRER OC

TAWA II

GHONSA OC

GOURI EXP OC

SINGORI

PADMAPUR OC

BHANEGAON

PAONI OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G12 CRUROM

G10G11 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G10 STEAM

G12 CRUROM

G12 CRUROM

G9G11 MIX

G9 CRUROM

G6   STEAM

G9 CRUROM

G9 G10 MIX

G9G11 MIX

G8G9MIX

G12 CRUROM

G10 G11 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

1000

733

3600

3000

4000

4000

4000

3157

127

11845

749

16083

350

300

400

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

879

580

1058

3000

3515

4000

4000

3157

127

10336

381

16083

100

264

118

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

.878631678

.791695989

.293912618

1

.878631678

1

1

1

1

.872630807

.508285046

1

.284431138

.878631678

.293912618

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2912

2816

485

0

1509

368

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 2

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1OCT-18 ROUND 1



12017009

12017011

12018011

12037002

12037003

12037004

12047002

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD

ACC Limited

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

1750

1569

3610

21925

25000

11937

17190

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

1750

1569

3610

21925

25000

11937

1007

1167

2158

12798

16227

6657

3619

3615

4501

3123

3123

3603

3612

3615

3619

3123

3605

3612

3619

3605

3612

3615

3619

3123

3605

3612

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

PAONI OC

UMRER OC

PADMAPUR OC

PADMAPUR OC

BALLARPUR OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

PADMAPUR OC

SASTI EXPANSION OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

SASTI EXPANSION OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

PADMAPUR OC

SASTI EXPANSION OC

GOURI EXP OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8G9 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G9 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G8G9MIX

G10G11 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G8G9MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G8G9MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

700

569

1000

3610

1000

1000

3925

5000

11000

2500

2000

5500

15000

1000

2000

3937

5000

2500

4690

4000

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

525

167

1000

2158

284

792

1995

1470

8257

711

1461

2796

11259

730

1017

1157

3753

711

3426

2033

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

.750602009

.293912618

1

.597907324

.284431138

.791695989

.508285046

.293912618

.750602009

.284431138

.730460190

.508285046

.750602009

.730460190

.508285046

.293912618

.750602009

.284431138

.730460190

.508285046

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

743

402

1452

9127

8773

5280

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 3

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1OCT-18 ROUND 1



12047002

12047006

12047007

12047008

12047010

12048001

12407001

12407002

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

Rasik Papers

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

17190

646

897

1572

124

384

4741

11667

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

17190

646

897

1572

123

384

4741

10674

646

897

1572

123

304

4540

3619

4501

4501

3235

4501

4514

4518

3283

3603

3123

3212

4501

3603

3605

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

SINGORI

UMRER OC

GOKUL OCM

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

KAMPTEE CONVERSION

BALLARPUR OC

PADMAPUR OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

UMRER OC

BALLARPUR OC

SASTI EXPANSION OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8G9 MIX

G8 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G9G11 MIX

G8 STEAM

G10 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G10G11 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G12 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G10G11 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

6000

646

897

472

400

300

400

123

384

500

2241

2000

667

3000

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

4504

646

897

472

400

300

400

123

304

299

2241

2000

528

2191

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

.750602009

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

.791695989

.597907324

1

1

.791695989

.730460190

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

6516

0

0

0

0

80

201

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 4

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1OCT-18 ROUND 1



12407002

12427002

12427003

12428007

12437001

12437002

12457004

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Maratha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW)

ACC Limited (CPP of15 MW)

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p&in)

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

11667

16729

6275

2615

4472

125

60000

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

11667

16729

6275

2615

4472

125

7811

11851

5476

1564

3357

125

3615

3619

3123

4635

4635

3123

3619

3123

3123

3167

3210

3212

3235

3283

3603

3605

3612

3615

4501

4514

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

PAONI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

PADMAPUR OC

GHONSA OC

GHONSA OC

PADMAPUR OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

PADMAPUR OC

PADMAPUR OC

NANDGAON

BHANEGAON

GONDEGAON PROJECT

SINGORI

KAMPTEE CONVERSION

BALLARPUR OC

SASTI EXPANSION OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

UMRER OC

GOKUL OCM

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G10 G11 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G8G9 MIX

G8G9MIX

G8G9MIX

G8 STEAM

G12 CRUROM

G12 CRUROM

G9G11 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G8 STEAM

G10 STEAM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

2000

6000

10000

6729

6275

2615

4472

125

2000

418

6000

3000

1582

5000

2000

3000

3000

10000

16000

5000

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

588

4504

5979

5872

5476

1564

3357

125

569

418

5272

3000

1582

4434

1583

2191

1525

2939

16000

5000

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

.293912618

.750602009

.597907324

.872630807

.872630807

.597907324

.750602009

1

.284431138

1

.878631678

1

1

.886727273

.791695989

.730460190

.508285046

.293912618

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

3856

4878

799

1051

1115

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 5

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1OCT-18 ROUND 1



12457004 Party Code: MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITEDName: 60000Month Quota:

60000 47513

4514

4518

Unit Code

GOKUL OCM

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

Unit Name

G8 STEAM

G8 STEAM

Grade Size

1000

2000

Appl Qty

1000

2000

Allot Qty

1

1

Ratio

Sr. No: 33

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

12487

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 6

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1OCT-18 ROUND 1



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : OCT-18
Page No : 1

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3123

3123

3167

3210

3212

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

PADMAPUR OC

PADMAPUR OC

NANDGAON

BHANEGAON

GONDEGAON PROJECT

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G11_5N

G8G9M

G8_1N

G12_5N

G12_5N

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G11 CRUROM

G8G9MIX

G8 STEAM

G12 CRUROM

G12 CRUROM

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

10000

2500

418

15000

35000

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12018011

12407001

12427002

12428007

12017009

12037002

12037003

12047002

12437002

12457004

12457004

5017004

5017006

5437002

5457003

5457004

11017001

12017009

12457004

5017004

11017001

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW)

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MW)

JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Grasim Industries Ltd.(CPP of 40 MW)

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

Grasim Industries Ltd.(CPP of 40 MW)

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

3610

500

10000

2615

350

1000

2500

2500

125

2000

418

713

2742

817

1500

1000

4000

300

6000

700

4000

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

2158

299

5979

1564

100

284

711

711

125

569

418

626

2409

718

1318

879

3515

264

5272

700

4000

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

16725

8475

418

17072

10000

2500

418

15001

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

.5979073244

.5979073244

.5979073244

.5979073244

.2844311377

.2844311377

.2844311377

.2844311377

1

.2844311377

1

.8786316776

.8786316776

.8786316776

.8786316776

.8786316776

.8786316776

.8786316776

.8786316776

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : OCT-18
Page No : 2

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3212

3235

3283

3509

3603

3605

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

GONDEGAON PROJECT

SINGORI

KAMPTEE CONVERSION

TAWA II

BALLARPUR OC

SASTI EXPANSION OC

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G12_5N

G9G11M

G10G11M

G6_1N

G10G11M

G8G10M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G12 CRUROM

G9G11 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G6   STEAM

G10G11 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

35000

60000

5000

3500

4500

10000

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12407001

12457004

11017001

12017003

12047008

12457004

5017004

12047010

12457004

11047001

5457003

5457004

12037002

12048001

12407002

12457004

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Grasim Industries Ltd.(CPP of 40 MW)

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

Rasik Papers

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Vindhya Papers

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

2241

3000

4000

16083

472

1582

500

123

5000

127

900

733

1000

384

667

2000

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

2241

3000

4000

16083

472

1582

443

123

4434

127

713

580

792

304

528

1583

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

9941

22137

5623

127

5684

9941

22137

5000

127

4500

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

.8867272727

1

.8867272727

1

.7916959887

.7916959887

.7916959887

.7916959887

.7916959887

.7916959887

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : OCT-18
Page No : 3

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3605

3612

3615

3619

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

SASTI EXPANSION OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G8G10M

G9G10M

G10G11M

G8G9M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G8G9 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

10000

10000

10000

36158

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12037003

12037004

12047002

12407002

12457004

5017004

12017002

12037002

12037003

12037004

12047002

12457004

5017004

5017005

5017006

5047001

5047002

5457003

5457004

12017009

12017011

12037002

12037004

12407002

12457004

12017009

12037002

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD

ACC Limited

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD

ACC Limited

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MW)

Daman Ganga Board Mills Pvt.Ltd.

Shah Paper Mills Ltd.

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

ACC Limited

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Name

Name

Name

Name

2000

1000

4690

3000

3000

500

749

3925

5500

2000

4000

3000

1000

600

2000

183

204

3601

3600

400

569

5000

3937

2000

10000

700

11000

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

1461

730

3426

2191

2191

254

381

1995

2796

1017

2033

1525

294

176

588

183

204

1058

1058

118

167

1470

1157

588

2939

525

8257

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

13690

19674

33094

9999

10001

10000

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

.7304601899

.7304601899

.7304601899

.7304601899

.7304601899

.5082850463

.5082850463

.5082850463

.5082850463

.5082850463

.5082850463

.5082850463

.2939126181

.2939126181

.2939126181

1

1

.2939126181

.2939126181

.2939126181

.2939126181

.2939126181

.2939126181

.2939126181

.2939126181

.7506020095

.7506020095

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : OCT-18
Page No : 4

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3619

4501

4501

4514

4514

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

GOKUL OCM

GOKUL OCM

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G8G9M

G8_1N

G9_5N

G10_1N

G8_1N

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G8G9 MIX

G8 STEAM

G9 CRUROM

G10 STEAM

G8 STEAM

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

36158

29737

21875

20000

10000

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12037003

12037004

12047002

12407002

12437001

12047006

12047007

12047008

12457004

5017004

5017005

11017001

12017011

12407001

5457003

5457004

12047008

12457004

12457004

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD

ACC Limited

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p&in)

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

Grasim Industries Ltd.(CPP of 40 MW)

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT
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Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

15000

5000

6000

6000

4472

646

897

400

16000

3000

901

3157

1000

2000

3666

3000

300

5000

1000

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

11259

3753

4504

4504

3357

646

897

400

16000

3000

901

3157

1000

2000

3666

3000

300

5000

1000

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

48172

17943

10058

11966

1000

36159

17943

10058

11966

1000

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

.7506020095

.7506020095

.7506020095

.7506020095

.7506020095

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio
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ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

4518

4635

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

GHONSA OC

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G8_1N

G9_5N

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G8 STEAM

G9 CRUROM

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

25000

25000

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12047008

12457004

5017004

5017005

12017001

12427002

12427003

Party Code

Party Code

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Maratha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW)

ACC Limited (CPP of15 MW)

Name

Name

400

2000

3000

800

11845

6729

6275

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

400

2000

2618

698

10336

5872

5476

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2400

28649

2400

25000

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

.8726308074

.8726308074

.8726308074

.8726308074

.8726308074

Ratio

Ratio




